ARMSCO QD

Sierra warheads Cal. 6 mm (243)

https://www.armsco.fr//en/produit-3196-Sierra-warheads-Cal.-6-mm-

The Bulletsmiths®

R1061

R1064

R1065

R1062

R1067

R1069

R10610

R1070

Cal.6 mm (1505
Sierra)

Cal.6 mm (1510
Sierra)

Cal.6 mm (1520
Sierra)

Cal.6 mm (1530
Sierra)

Cal.6 mm (1540
Sierra)

Cal.6 mm (1560
Sierra)

Cal.6 mm (1570
Sierra)

Cal.6 mm (1537
Sierra)

6 mm

6 mm

6 mm

6 mm

6 mm

6 mm

6 mm

6 mm

HPBT

Hollow point

SPT

HPBT

SPT

SBT (Spitzer Boat
Tail)

HPBT

HPBT match

Copper lead

Copper lead

Copper lead

Copper lead

Copper lead

Copper lead

Copper lead

Copper lead

0.243

0.243

0.243

0.243

0.243

0.243

0.243

0.243

6.17

6.17

6.17

6.17

6.17

6.17

6.17

6.17

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

82.00 € incl. tax
tax
51.80 € incl. tax
tax
57.40 € incl. tax
tax
53.90 € incl. tax
tax
52.50 € incl. tax
tax
56.70 € incl. tax
tax
77.00 € incl. tax
tax
67.20 € incl. tax

The benchmark for recharging!

Sierra is synonymous with excellence in the reloading world and sets the standard in long-range
shooting (TLD)

Each Sierra bale is produced with a high level of quality and requirement.

The company is constantly improving its products, based on feedback from shooters and reloaders.
Multiple ogive profiles are available.



https://www.armsco.fr//en/produit-3196-Sierra-warheads-Cal.-6-mm-243
https://www.armsco.fr//en/produit-3196-Sierra-warheads-Cal.-6-mm-243

Warheads intended for reloading ammunition of .243 Win, 6mm PPC, 6mm BR

Les prix de vente conseillés sont mentionnés a titre indicatif. Les armuriers sont libres de vendre
au prix gu'ils souhaitent. Textes et photos non contractuels, sujet & modification.



