



SKU	Designation	French Law	Caliber	Bullet type	Material projectile	Diam. (")	Diam. (mm)	Pack.	MSRP
R1061	6 mm (0.243) #1505	C	6 mm	HPBT	Copper lead	0.243	6.17	100	82.00 € incl. tax
R1064	6 mm (0.243) #1510	C	6 mm	Hollow point	Copper lead	0.243	6.17	100	74.00 € incl. tax 51.80 € incl. tax
R1065	6 mm (0.243) #1520	C	6 mm	SPT	Copper lead	0.243	6.17	100	82.00 € incl. tax 57.40 € incl. tax
R1062	6 mm (0.243) #1530	C	6 mm	HPBT	Copper lead	0.243	6.17	100	77.00 € incl. tax 53.90 € incl. tax
R1067	6 mm (0.243) #1540	C	6 mm	SPT	Copper lead	0.243	6.17	100	75.00 € incl. tax 52.50 € incl. tax
R1069	6 mm (0.243) #1560	C	6 mm	SBT (Spitzer Boat Tail)	Copper lead	0.243	6.17	100	81.00 € incl. tax 56.70 € incl. tax
R10610	6 mm (0.243) #1570	C	6 mm	HPBT	Copper lead	0.243	6.17	100	110.00 € incl. tax 77.00 € incl. tax
R1070	6 mm (0.243) #1537	C	6 mm	HPBT match	Copper lead	0.243	6.17	100	96.00 € incl. tax 67.20 € incl. tax

The benchmark for recharging!

Sierra is synonymous with excellence in the reloading world and sets the standard in long-range shooting (TLD)

Each Sierra bullet is produced with a high level of quality and requirement.

The company is constantly improving its products, based on feedback from shooters and reloaders. Multiple ogive profiles are available.

Warheads intended for reloading ammunition of .243 Win, 6mm PPC, 6mm BR

Les prix de vente conseillés sont mentionnés à titre indicatif. Les armuriers sont libres de vendre au prix qu'ils souhaitent. Textes et photos non contractuels, sujet à modification.